Office of the Principal Sant Shiromani Guru Ravidas Government College Sargaon, Dist-Mungeli (C.G.) (College Code-2904) www.ssgrgcsargaon.ac.in email- ssgrgovtcollegesargaon@gmail.com Sargaon, Date 05.01.2023

Alumni Contribution

It is certified that Rakesh kumar sahu, an alumnus of 2016-17 provided the coast of tent, pandaals and all the other expenditures for organizing the annual festival in the year 2022-2023. Medals and presents were given to the students who participated in the annual sports organized on 19, 20 and 21 December 2022 in the college. On the request of some students of the college Alekh Kumar got ready to pay for medals and presents.

Sant Shiremani Guru Ravidas Govt. College, Sargaon Distt. Mungeli (C G.)

Office of the Principal Sant Shiromani Guru Ravidas Government College Sargaon, Dist-Mungeli (C.G.) (College Code-2904) www.ssgrgcsargaon.ac.in email- ssgrgovtcollegesargaon@gmail.com Sargaon, Date 05.01.2023

Alumni Contribution

It is certified that Mr. Sanju Sahu and Mukesh Sahu, an alumnus of 2021-22 provided the coast of video and photographs, pandaals and all the other expenditures for organizing the annual festival in the year 2022-2023. Medals and presents were given to the students who participated in the annual sports organized on 19, 20 and 21 December 2022 in the college. On the request of some students of the college Durgesh Dahriya got ready to pay for medals and presents.

Sant Shiremani Guru Ravidas Govt. College, Sargaon Distt. Mungeli (C G.)